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NOME

ALEXANDRE DE CASTRO SILVA
ALEXANDRE LIMA SANTIAGO DE PINHO
AUREA MARIA MAGALHAES GOMES RAMOS
CARLA DE SOUZA SALOMAO

CARLOS ROBERTO SOARES

CHARLES MOREIRA SOBRINHO JUNIOR
CHARLES MOREIRA SOBRINHO JUNIOR
CHARLES MOREIRA SOBRINHO JUNIOR
GERSON RANGEL BRASIL

GERSON RANGEL BRASIL

GILBERTO ADIB COURI

GISELE BEJGEL DE EPELBAUM
HELOISA DUMIT DA JUSTA MORAES
HENDRICK ZIMMERMANN

HENDRICK ZIMMERMANN

HUDSON MAGACHO FILHO

LEONARDO ANNECHINO MARQUES
LEONARDO COHEN

LINALVA CELESTE L.S.CARVALHO
LUCIANO FONSECA PUNARO BARATTA
LUCIO CARLOS GUIMARAES RANGEL
MARIA ESTHER PINTO DALTRO
MOACIR GOMES DE AMORIM

MOYSES JESUS HILAL

NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

NEWTON BANDEIRA MELLO GOLEK
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
PAULO ALBERTO CARNEIRO DA SILVA
PAULO FABIANO CORREA DE AQUINO
PAULO ISSA AUSTREGESILO DE PAULA
REGINA ALBA MARCH FROTA DE SOUZA
REGINA ALBA MARCH FROTA DE SOUZA
REGINA ALBA MARCH FROTA DE SOUZA
REGINA LUCIA VAZ DE CASTRO SILVA
RENATO RAMOS TORRES NEIVA
ROMULO DE MENDONCA MARTINS
ROMULO DE MENDONCA MARTINS
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SEBASTIAO LIMA DAS NEVES FILHO
SERGIO CATAO MIRANDA

SERGIO CATAO MIRANDA

SERGIO CATAO MIRANDA

SERGIO DA CUNHA

SERGIO GEVU BARCELOS

SIMONE SOUZA DA SILVA

TIAGO SEGURASSE DA SILVA

TIAGO SEGURASSE DA SILVA

VALMAR PEREIRA DE FIGUEIREDO
VANDER VINICIUS COSTA CORTEZE
VANDER VINICIUS COSTA CORTEZE
VANDER VINICIUS COSTA CORTEZE

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD AJUDAS DE CUSTO

N° OFICIO

917/2018
1153/2018
770/2018
886/2018
705/2018
683/2018
692/2018
673/2018
1203/2018
2227/2018
1151/2018
799/2018
569/2018
161/2018
497/2018
894/2018
998/2018
869/2018
1834/2018
1152/2018
991/2018
2562/2018
877/2018
885/2018
924/2018
927/2018
815/2018
674/2018
820/2018
2092/2018
2466/2018
544/2018
1423/2018
825/2018
1043/2018
1050/2018
1072/2018
524/2018
555/2018
768/2018
940/2018
1189/2018
863/2018
718/2018
696/2018
570/2018
721/2018
351/2018
611/2018
605/2018
610/2018
622/2018
2773/2018
2762/2018
2760/2018

PROCESSO

0025422-84.2016.8.19.0042
0017388-45.2009.8.19.0211
0325874-47.2016.8.19.0001
0005515-96.2014.8.19.0203
0034362-48.2013.8.19.0202
0009200-85.2017.8.19.0210
0015637-79.2016.8.19.0210
0039597-64.2016.8.19.0210
0002397-40.2016.8.19.0075
0011616-47.2015.8.19.0064
0020089-37.2013.8.19.0211
0177207-90.2014.8.19.0001
0007729-97.2013.8.19.0202
0027605-67.2015.8.19.0008
0026981-18.2015.8.19.0008
0216651-62.2016.8.19.0001
0008716-79.2017.8.19.0207
0011374-95.2011.8.19.0204
0007576-25.2017.8.19.0202
0018626-26.2014.8.19.0211
0012684-96.2015.8.19.0075
0003486-86.2011.8.19.0071
0029817-59.2011.8.19.0054
0002772-08.2017.8.19.0204
0014291-35.2016.8.19.0003
0006976-87.2015.8.19.0003
0017293-52.2017.8.19.0205
0026503-17.2009.8.19.0203
0003984-46.2012.8.19.0202
0017810-58.2015.8.19.0001
0000441-17.2018.8.19.0043
0500591-72.2015.8.19.0001
0008752-33.2013.8.19.0023
0061634-70.2016.8.19.0021
0009472-33.2016.8.19.0075
0011752-74.2016.8.19.0075
0000656-62.2016.8.19.0075
0012246-06.2017.8.19.0203
0047978-85.2012.8.19.0021
0232132-07.2012.8.19.0001
0208716-78.2010.8.19.0001
0001666-82.2017.8.19.0051
0001145-09.2016.8.19.0202
0475180-61.2014.8.19.0001
0035485-23.2014.8.19.0210
0002558-67.2015.8.19.0210
0007475-27.2013.8.19.0008
0016927-67.2018.8.19.0014
0113934-35.2017.8.19.0001
0017072-23.2013.8.19.0007
0008079-88.2013.8.19.0007
0225458-08.2015.8.19.0001
0006762-71.2018.8.19.0042
0009177-27.2018.8.19.0042
0010843-63.2018.8.19.0042
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VANDER VINICIUS COSTA CORTEZE 2769/2018 0012378-27.2018.8.19.0042
WAGNER DA SILVA BARRETO 1448/2018 0032214-32.2017.8.19.0038
WAGNER DA SILVA BARRETO 801/2018 0044369-26.2014.8.19.0021
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